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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15368

Division: 11UB 1ST WEST

Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1

Score:

13

034
045
047
050
061
064
071
076
077
084
086
091
097

C

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Ortho 04A (Turf)

Time: 8:30 AM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA Charlotte King

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(11U) CSA CLT Roma Elite 1

Name Goals

J.D. Shockley

Misconduct

Aiden Gross
Michael Halstead
Fredrick Gutierrez
Clayton Dempsey
Grant Ogunkua
Joshua Binda
Arjun Majumdar
Perry Lewis
Pierce Crainer
Julian Taylor
John Anderson

Lucca Brohm

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

010
011
033
041
046
067
070
072
074
078
079
092

SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) CSA Charlotte King
Name Goals Misconduct
David Kaczmarski
Maxton Labuskes
Atticus Dineen
Asher Palma
Tyler Cardais
Beckett Ross
Collin Mcnabb
Charles Kelly
Oliver Humphreys
Luke Lilly
Bennett Barnum
Kyler Myers
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




